
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 8, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

26-JUN-2024 14:10

ADULT

8587401

8754980

8767387

8774141

8778685

8796709

8796712

8802133

8805554

Case

PROBERT, ANTHONY RICHARD

DAVENPORT, REBECCA ANNE

YEADON, MIRIYA E

RASHID, MOHAMMAD

BROWN, TRAVIS TODD

TANG, LEI

TANG, LEI

MASON, WILLIAM HARROLD

LONG, DAVID

Name

833836-3

422673-15

696018-1

996010-1

953545-1

739019-5

739019-5

912413-4

858293-2

Person

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 64

MVA 97(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 111(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 8, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

26-JUN-2024 14:10

ADULT

8728848

8780258

8780877

8783790

8787031

8792863

8794898

8800741

8800941

8802386

8807384

8807385

Case

GIGUERE, CHRISTOPHER G

RAFUSE, MATTHEW CHARLES

MASAD, M MARLENE

KELLY, KATHLEEN MARY

RITCHIE, PARKER ROBERT

DWYER, JEFFREY CHARLES

MELANSON, JACK ANDREW

SHARMA, UDIT

HARPREET KAUR, NONE

NIELSON, TESSA ERIN

ABOU SHAHLA, HASHEM A

DIMOV, DIMCHO

Name

835562-4

382906-6

312384-3

996685-1

971072-1

49793-3

999367-1

999563-1

983599-2

821266-5

384162-13

819021-3

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 83(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 135(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 149(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	Hfx Night Court July 8 27
	Hfx Night Court July 8 28

